
Date Time Topic Sub-Topic
Monday, August 18, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Articles Class 1 + Vocab  Definite vs. Indefinite 
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Articles Class 2 + Vocab Generic 

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Tenses + Vocab Present Indefinite and Continuous
Thursday, August 21, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Tenses+ Vocab Present Perfect Continuous and Present perfect

Friday, August 22, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Tenses+ Vocab Past Indefininte and Past continuous
Saturday, August 23, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Tenses+ Vocab Past perfect continuous and Past perfect 
Sunday, August 24, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Advanced Tenses + Vocab Future and Advanced 

Monday, September 8, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Tenses+ Vocab Doubt class
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Verbs + Vocab Transisitive and Instransitive verbs 

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Verbs + Vocab Homophones 
Thursday, September 11, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Verbs + Vocab Four form of verbs and Irregular verbs 

Friday, September 12, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Verbs - Modals + Vocab Must, should, Ought to 
Monday, September 15, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Verbs - Modals + Vocab Used to, Need and Dare
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Verbs - Modals + Vocab Can, may, will and past forms 

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Prepositions + Vocab Position Based prep
Thursday, September 18, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Prepositions + Vocab Position Based prep

Friday, September 19, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Prepositions + Vocab Fixed prep
Monday, September 22, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Conjunctions and Connectors + Vocab Coordinate 
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Conjunctions and Connectors + Vocab Subordinate 

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Conjunctions and Connectors + Vocab Miscellaneous Concepts
Thursday, September 25, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Adverbs + Vocab Adverb of manner , place and time 

Friday, September 26, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Adverbs + Vocab Other Adverbs 
Monday, September 29, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Adverbs - Doubt Class + Vocab Doubts 
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Grammar Noun + Vocab Countable Vs Uncountable 


